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MAR. 12, 2019

SR 31

SR 34

SR 35

SB 267

HB 33

SR 16

HB 198

HB 334

SB 24

SB 228

SB 269

HB 86

Howard, D

Ankney, D

Ankney, D

Sands, D

Windy Boy, J

Salomon, D

Duram, N

Mercer, B

Gauthier, T

Hoven, B

MacDonald, M

Ricci, V

Confirm Governor's appointees to health & human services related boards

Confirm Governor's appointees to Coal Board

Confirm Governor's appointees to Hard-Rock Mining Impact board

Generally revise laws related to private alternative adolescent programs board

Extend the Montana Indian Language Preservation Program

Confirm Governor's appointees to the board of regents

Revise laws related to "blue alert" criteria

Revise criminal intent laws regarding exploitation

Increase optional light motor vehicle registration fee for parks and recreation

Authorize joint resident and non-resident vehicle ownership

Revise home inspector laws

Generally revise prescription drug laws

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 50

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

In packet of 3/11

In packet of 3/11

In packet of 3/11

In packet of 3/11

In packet of 3/11
Carrier: Webber, S

Carrier: Regier, K

Carrier: Sands, D

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Energy and Telecommunications; Vote: 12 - 0

(S) Energy and Telecommunications; Vote: 12 - 0

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 7 - 3

(S) Education and Cultural Resources; Vote: 5 - 3

(S) Education and Cultural Resources; Vote: 7 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 10 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

SENATE AGENDA
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HB 112

HJ 4
Redfield, A

Read, J

Revise importation requirements

Resolution to congress to streamline/take control of the exportation of coal

5 )

6 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 


